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Merge

Current results for Merge English Open Fitasc
Competition

Club: Roundwood Shooting School

Best 2 results in 2 competitions

1 - FSP Saturday - FSP - 21/09/2024 0800 - 21/09/2024 1730
2 - FSP Sunday - FSP - 22/09/2024 0800 - 22/09/2024 1730

Group Pos Name CPSA Score

High Gun 1 Will Thatcher EE19567 135/ 150
High Gun = Guy Franklin EE99866 132 /150
High Gun = Mike Harding WWwW449 132 /150
High Gun = Christopher Smith EE103091 131/ 150
High Gun = Emma Stacey EE125027 131/ 150
High Gun = Phillip Marks EE50222 131/ 150
High Gun = William Page EE138030 131 /150
High Gun = Jack Lovick EE110965 130/ 150
High Gun = Jacob O'Loughlin Ww2817 130/ 150
High Gun = Luke Mortimer EE141168 130/ 150
High Gun = Owen Jones WW832 130/ 150
High Gun = Shaun Stacey EE63158 130/ 150
High Gun 13= Charles Monahan EE130343 129/ 150
High Gun 13= Mark Webster EE126536 129/ 150
High Gun 13= Matt Hance EE91416 129/ 150
High Gun 16= Dorian Evans EE137822 128 / 150
High Gun 16= Harry Seal EE107556 128 / 150
High Gun 16= Paul Lovick EE87112 128 / 150
High Gun 19= Scott Barnett EE87191 127 / 150
High Gun 19= Simon Davis EE12965 127 / 150
High Gun 19= Steve Whitelock EE27981 127/ 150
High Gun 19= Trevor Bell EE42374 127 / 150
High Gun 23= Barry Green EE10612 126 / 150
High Gun 23= Henry Lungley EE134111 126/ 150
High Gun 23= Kevin Jobling EE10320 126 / 150
High Gun 23= Robert Taylor EE88473 126 / 150
High Gun 27= Julian Morris EE113122 125/ 150
High Gun 27= Karl Field EE85635 125/ 150
High Gun 29 Charlie Faulds EE131007 124 / 150
High Gun 30= Alasdair Turnbull SS6639 123/ 150
High Gun 30= Phil Rowbottom EE48710 123/ 150
High Gun 32= Andy Armstrong EE67654 122 /150
High Gun 32= Benjamin Rivers EE146449 122 /150
High Gun 32= Darren Moon EE95968 122 / 150
High Gun 32= Jamie Passant EE127727 122 /150
High Gun 32= Jeffrey Dix EE85315 122 /150
High Gun 32= Lewis Steed EE109360 122 / 150
High Gun 32= Martin Reynolds EE13 122 /150
High Gun 32= Richard Pike EE101977 122 /150
High Gun 32= Robert Evans WW567 122 /150
High Gun 41= Adrian Smith EE124651 121 /150
High Gun 41= Callum Noble EE142293 121 /150
High Gun 43 Robert Eggins EE112913 120/ 150
High Gun 44= Chris Baker EE89641 119/ 150



Page 2 of 11 (24/09/2024 13:41)

High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun
High Gun

44
44
44
44
49
49
49
49
53
53
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
65
65
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
87
87
87
90
90
90
93
93
93
93
97
98
98
98
98

Edward Cleverley

John Price

Mark Doyle

Ross Oaten

Alex Jessett
Daryl Vas
Kenneth Bennett
Troy Thornell

James Graves-Morris

Martin Nobbs
Donal McGovern
Theo Coleman
Tim James

Jeff Waters
Max Daniel
Nick Moss
David Hallett
Ian Baldock
Nigel Hart
Robert Harrison
Keith Grantham
Robert Malin
Adam Bromfield
David Coward
John Harrison
Natasha Vadasz
Neil Clark

Pet Easton
Rhys Harrison
Stephen Dale
Gugsy Ahmed
Mark Allen

Paul Tilbury
Sean Boucher
Guy Watson
John Gilligan
Justin Clayton
Nick Woodward
Nicole Hewing
Patrick Croft
Sarah White
Stuart Holland
Charlie Avery
Guy Coleman
Thomas Booth
Andrew Gibbs
Annalise Evans
Mr JA Hatchard
Chris Dare

Ian Gander
Jeff Bone
Michael Goss
Roy Clayton
Andy Shore
Colin Hanson
Mark Hardy
Russell Allen

EE143135
EE15004
EE148003
EE12055
EE139674
EE140952
EE67499
EE143719
EE146260
EE147074
I111190L
EE129330
EE91767
EE113745
EE130607
EE114600
EE96151
EE84020
WW635
WW2283
EE45557
EE131100
EE141360
EE125261
EE113154
EE105601
EE141831
EE9S7549
556578
EE9S0855
EE96054
EE117178
EE99189
EE131259
EE88677
I111181L
EE64553
EE82564
EE125563
EE91093
EE103733
EE56565
EE28464
EE91922
EE124132
EE82084
EE137821
EE37222
EE68090
EE108297
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EE22272
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EE55080
EE73095
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Thomas Massey
Andrew Seirlis
Simon Shoreman
John Pool

Nick Adams
Dave Hughes
John Lawn

Hugh Smith
John Mascall
Rachel Samber
Stephen Smith
Steve Rickett
Tim King

Alan Ayers
Johanne Field
Josh Bellett
Karen Shoreman
Derek Monahan
Nicholas Wood
Stephen Miller
Robert Butler
Brian Buckland
James Boddey
Christopher Dobbs
Dave Asher
David Brown
William Walker
Sheila Jones
Andrew Riches
John Edmunds
George Keys
Peter Rea
Geoffrey Huggins
Ian Gillespie
James Faulkner
D Mcadam
Jamie Harding
Jonathan Kendall
Stephen Watts
Marcus Langford
William Barton
Michael Holmes
Dean Gibbs

Sam Green

Guy Franklin
Phillip Marks
William Page
Jack Lovick
Jacob O'Loughlin
Luke Mortimer
Owen Jones
Shaun Stacey
Paul Lovick
Scott Barnett
Steve Whitelock
Kevin Jobling

557088
EE143387
EE145905
EE66957
EE132643
EE124174
EE98404
EE35139
EE131719
EE105872
EE48343
EE70267
EE87795
EE103655
EE137851
EE148786
EE145904
EE132907
EE138114
EE100569
EE107122
EE27051
EE85764
EE107852
EE24184
EE57930
EE53780
EE122132
EE125842
EE129941
EE21659
EE125252
EE123441
EE107435
EE140597
NI1008
EE72207
WW1997
EE42631
EE146517
EE1098
EE35575
EE116789
EE105770

EE99866
EE50222
EE138030
EE110965
Ww2817
EE141168
WW832
EE63158
EE87112
EE87191
EE27981
EE10320
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88 /150
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88 /150
86/ 150
85/ 150
84/ 150
81/ 150
81/ 150
80/ 150
74 / 150
71/ 150
56 /75
55/ 150
55/ 150
46 / 150
41 /150
41 /150
35/ 150
22 / 150
0/ 150

132/ 150
131/ 150
131 /150
130/ 150
130 / 150
130/ 150
130 / 150
130 / 150
128 / 150
127 / 150
127 / 150
126 / 150
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Robert Taylor
Julian Morris
Karl Field
Charlie Faulds
Alasdair Turnbull
Darren Moon
Jamie Passant
Lewis Steed
Robert Evans
Nigel Hart

Rhys Harrison
Jonathan Kendall
Dean Gibbs

Will Thatcher
Mike Harding
Christopher Smith
Emma Stacey
Charles Monahan
Mark Webster
Matt Hance
Dorian Evans
Harry Seal
Simon Davis
Trevor Bell
Henry Lungley
Phil Rowbottom
Jeffrey Dix
Martin Reynolds
Adrian Smith
Callum Noble
Robert Eggins
Chris Baker
Daryl Vas
Kenneth Bennett
Troy Thornell
James Graves-Morris
Martin Nobbs
Donal McGovern
Theo Coleman
Tim James

Jeff Waters

Max Daniel

Nick Moss

Ian Baldock
Robert Malin
Adam Bromfield
Mark Allen
Justin Clayton
Stuart Holland
Thomas Booth
Andrew Gibbs
Colin Hanson
Mark Hardy
Thomas Massey
John Pool

Hugh Smith

EE88473
EE113122
EE85635
EE131007
S56639
EE95968
EE127727
EE109360
WW567
WW635
S56578
WW1997
EE116789

EE19567
WW449
EE103091
EE125027
EE130343
EE126536
EE91416
EE137822
EE107556
EE12965
EE42374
EE134111
EE48710
EE85315
EE13
EE124651
EE142293
EE112913
EE89641
EE140952
EE67499
EE143719
EE146260
EE147074
I111190L
EE129330
EE91767
EE113745
EE130607
EE114600
EE84020
EE131100
EE141360
EE117178
EE64553
EE56565
EE124132
EE82084
EE55080
EE73095
S57088
EE66957
EE35139
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126 / 150
125/ 150
125/ 150
124 / 150
123 /150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
113/ 150
110/ 150
55/ 150

22 / 150

135/ 150
132 /150
131/ 150
131/ 150
129 / 150
129 /150
129/ 150
128 / 150
128 / 150
127 / 150
127 / 150
126 / 150
123/ 150
122 /150
122 /150
121 /150
121 /150
120/ 150
119 /150
118 / 150
118 / 150
118 / 150
116 / 150
116 / 150
115/ 150
115/ 150
115/ 150
114 / 150
114 / 150
114 / 150
113/ 150
112 /150
111 /150
109 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
107 / 150
106 / 150
103 /150
103/ 150
103 / 150
100 / 150
97 / 150

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 5 of 11 (24/09/2024 13:41)

B*
B*

OO0O0000O00O0O0O0000O000O0O0O0000O00O0O0O0O0000O0O0O0O0000O00O0O0O0O0OO0n

44
45
46
47

OONIOOTWWWNEF

Alan Ayers
D Mcadam
Jamie Harding
Stephen Watts

Barry Green
Andy Armstrong
Benjamin Rivers
Richard Pike
Edward Cleverley
John Price

Ross Oaten
Alex Jessett
David Hallett
Robert Harrison
Keith Grantham
David Coward
John Harrison
Natasha Vadasz
Neil Clark
Stephen Dale
Gugsy Ahmed
Paul Tilbury
Sean Boucher
Guy Watson
Patrick Croft
Sarah White
Charlie Avery
Guy Coleman
Annalise Evans
Mr JA Hatchard
Chris Dare

Ian Gander
Jeff Bone
Michael Goss
Andy Shore
Russell Allen
Andrew Seirlis
Nick Adams
Dave Hughes
John Lawn
Rachel Samber
Stephen Smith
Tim King
Robert Butler
Dave Asher
Michael Holmes

Mark Doyle

Pet Easton

John Gilligan
Nick Woodward
Nicole Hewing
Roy Clayton
Simon Shoreman
John Mascall
Steve Rickett

EE103655
NI1008
EE72207
EE42631

EE10612
EE67654
EE146449
EE101977
EE143135
EE15004
EE12055
EE139674
EE96151
WW2283
EE45557
EE125261
EE113154
EE105601
EE141831
EE90855
EES6054
EE99189
EE131259
EE88677
EE91093
EE103733
EE28464
EE91922
EE137821
EE37222
EE68090
EE108297
EE111068
EE91118
EE29432
EE52040
EE143387
EE132643
EE124174
EE9S8404
EE105872
EE48343
EE87795
EE107122
EE24184
EE35575

EE148003
EE9S7549
I111181L
EE82564
EE125563
EE22272
EE145905
EE131719
EE70267
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95/ 150
56 /75

55/ 150
46 / 150

126 / 150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
119/ 150
119 /150
119 /150
118 / 150
113/ 150
113/ 150
112 /150
111 /150
111 /150
111 /150
110/ 150
110/ 150
109 / 150
109 / 150
109/ 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
107 / 150
107 / 150
106 / 150
106 / 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
103/ 150
103/ 150
102 / 150
100 / 150
99 / 150

99/ 150

96/ 150

96 / 150

96/ 150

90/ 150

88 /150

35/ 150

119/ 150
110/ 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
104 / 150
102 / 150
97/ 150

96 / 150
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D 10 Johanne Field EE137851 95/ 150
D 11= Josh Bellett EE148786 93/ 150
D 11= Karen Shoreman EE145904 93/ 150
D 13= Derek Monahan EE132907 91/ 150
D 13= Nicholas Wood EE138114 91/ 150
D 13= Stephen Miller EE100569 91/ 150
D 16= Brian Buckland EE27051 89/ 150
D 16= James Boddey EE85764 89/ 150
D 18= Christopher Dobbs EE107852 88/ 150
D 18= David Brown EE57930 88/ 150
D 18= William Walker EE53780 88/ 150
D 21 Sheila Jones EE122132 86/ 150
D 22 Andrew Riches EE125842 85/ 150
D* 23 John Edmunds EE129941 84 / 150
D 24= George Keys EE21659 81/ 150
D* 24= Peter Rea EE125252 81/ 150
D 26 Geoffrey Huggins EE123441 80/ 150
D 27 Ian Gillespie EE107435 74 / 150
D* 28 James Faulkner EE140597 71/ 150
D 29= Marcus Langford EE146517 41 / 150
D 29= William Barton EE1098 41 / 150
D* 31 Sam Green EE105770 0/ 150
Ladies 1 Emma Stacey EE125027 131/ 150
Ladies 2 Natasha Vadasz EE105601 111/ 150
Ladies 3 Pet Easton EE97549 110/ 150
Ladies 4= Nicole Hewing EE125563 108 / 150
Ladies 4= Sarah White EE103733 108 / 150
Ladies 6 Annalise Evans EE137821 106 / 150
Ladies 7 Rachel Samber EE105872 96 / 150
Ladies 8 Johanne Field EE137851 95/ 150
Ladies 9 Karen Shoreman EE145904 93/ 150
Ladies 10 Sheila Jones EE122132 86/ 150
Mens 1 Will Thatcher EE19567 135/ 150
Mens 2= Guy Franklin EE99866 132/ 150
Mens 2= Mike Harding Ww449 132/ 150
Mens 4= Christopher Smith EE103091 131/ 150
Mens = Phillip Marks EE50222 131/ 150
Mens = William Page EE138030 131/ 150
Mens 7= Jack Lovick EE110965 130/ 150
Mens 7= Jacob O'Loughlin WW2817 130/ 150
Mens = Luke Mortimer EE141168 130/ 150
Mens = Owen Jones WW832 130/ 150
Mens 7= Shaun Stacey EE63158 130/ 150
Mens 12= Charles Monahan EE130343 129/ 150
Mens 12= Mark Webster EE126536 129/ 150
Mens 12= Matt Hance EE91416 129/ 150
Mens 15= Dorian Evans EE137822 128 / 150
Mens 15= Harry Seal EE107556 128 / 150
Mens 15= Paul Lovick EE87112 128 / 150
Mens 18= Scott Barnett EE87191 127/ 150
Mens 18= Simon Davis EE12965 127 / 150
Mens 18= Steve Whitelock EE27981 127 / 150
Mens 18= Trevor Bell EE42374 127/ 150
Mens 22= Barry Green EE10612 126 / 150
Mens 22= Henry Lungley EE134111 126 / 150
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Mens
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Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
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Mens
Mens

22
22
26
26
28
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
40
40
42
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
48
48
52
52
54
54
54
57
57
57
60
60
60
60
64
64
66
66
66
69
69
69
72
72
72
72
76
76
76
76
76

Kevin Jobling
Robert Taylor
Julian Morris
Karl Field
Charlie Faulds
Alasdair Turnbull
Phil Rowbottom
Andy Armstrong
Benjamin Rivers
Darren Moon
Jamie Passant
Jeffrey Dix
Lewis Steed
Martin Reynolds
Richard Pike
Robert Evans
Adrian Smith
Callum Noble
Robert Eggins
Chris Baker
Edward Cleverley
John Price

Mark Doyle
Ross Oaten
Alex Jessett
Daryl Vas
Kenneth Bennett
Troy Thornell
James Graves-Morris
Martin Nobbs
Donal McGovern
Theo Coleman
Tim James

Jeff Waters
Max Daniel

Nick Moss

David Hallett
Ian Baldock
Nigel Hart
Robert Harrison
Keith Grantham
Robert Malin
Adam Bromfield
David Coward
John Harrison
Neil Clark

Rhys Harrison
Stephen Dale
Gugsy Ahmed
Mark Allen

Paul Tilbury
Sean Boucher
Guy Watson
John Gilligan
Justin Clayton
Nick Woodward
Patrick Croft

EE10320
EE88473
EE113122
EE85635
EE131007
556639
EE48710
EE67654
EE146449
EE95968
EE127727
EE85315
EE109360
EE13
EE101977
WW567
EE124651
EE142293
EE112913
EE89641
EE143135
EE15004
EE148003
EE12055
EE139674
EE140952
EE67499
EE143719
EE146260
EE147074
I111190L
EE129330
EE91767
EE113745
EE130607
EE114600
EE96151
EE84020
WW635
WW2283
EE45557
EE131100
EE141360
EE125261
EE113154
EE141831
S56578
EE90855
EE96054
EE117178
EE99189
EE131259
EE88677
I111181L
EE64553
EE82564
EE91093
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126 / 150
126 / 150
125/ 150
125/ 150
124 / 150
123 /150
123/ 150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
122 / 150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
122 / 150
121 /150
121 /150
120 / 150
119 /150
119/ 150
119 /150
119 /150
119/ 150
118 / 150
118 / 150
118 / 150
118 / 150
116 / 150
116 / 150
115/ 150
115/ 150
115/ 150
114/ 150
114 / 150
114 /150
113/ 150
113/ 150
113/ 150
113/ 150
112 /150
112 /150
111 /150
111 /150
111 /150
110/ 150
110/ 150
110/ 150
109/ 150
109 / 150
109/ 150
109 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
Mens

Junior
Junior

82=
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85=
85=

87=
87=
87=
91

92=
92=
92=

92=
97=

99=
99=
101=
101=
103=
103=
105=
105=
105=
108
109
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110=
113
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114=
116=
116=
116=
116=
120
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122=
122=
124
125
126
127=
127=
129
130=
130=
132
133
134

Stuart Holland
Charlie Avery
Guy Coleman
Thomas Booth
Andrew Gibbs
Mr JA Hatchard
Chris Dare

Ian Gander
Jeff Bone
Michael Goss
Roy Clayton
Andy Shore
Colin Hanson
Mark Hardy
Russell Allen
Thomas Massey
Andrew Seirlis
Simon Shoreman
John Pool

Nick Adams
Dave Hughes
John Lawn
Hugh Smith
John Mascall
Stephen Smith
Steve Rickett
Tim King

Alan Ayers

Josh Bellett
Derek Monahan
Nicholas Wood
Stephen Miller
Robert Butler
Brian Buckland
James Boddey
Christopher Dobbs
Dave Asher
David Brown
William Walker
Andrew Riches
John Edmunds
George Keys
Peter Rea
Geoffrey Huggins
Ian Gillespie
James Faulkner
Jamie Harding
Jonathan Kendall
Stephen Watts
Marcus Langford
William Barton
Michael Holmes
Dean Gibbs
Sam Green

William Page
Henry Lungley

EE56565
EE28464
EE91922
EE124132
EE82084
EE37222
EE68090
EE108297
EE111068
EE91118
EE22272
EE29432
EE55080
EE73095
EE52040
S57088
EE143387
EE145905
EE66957
EE132643
EE124174
EES8404
EE35139
EE131719
EE48343
EE70267
EE87795
EE103655
EE148786
EE132907
EE138114
EE100569
EE107122
EE27051
EE85764
EE107852
EE24184
EE57930
EE53780
EE125842
EE129941
EE21659
EE125252
EE123441
EE107435
EE140597
EE72207
WW1997
EE42631
EE146517
EE1098
EE35575
EE116789
EE105770

EE138030
EE134111
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108 / 150
107 / 150
107 / 150
107 / 150
106 / 150
106 / 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
104 / 150
103 /150
103/ 150
103/ 150
103/ 150
103 / 150
102 / 150
102 / 150
100 / 150
100 / 150
99 / 150
99/ 150
97/ 150
97 / 150
96/ 150
96 / 150
96/ 150
95/ 150
93 /150
91/ 150
91/ 150
91/ 150
90/ 150
89/ 150
89/ 150
88/ 150
88 /150
88 /150
88/ 150
85/ 150
84 / 150
81/ 150
81/ 150
80/ 150
74 / 150
71/ 150
55/ 150
55/ 150
46 / 150
41 /150
41 /150
35/ 150
22 / 150
0/ 150

131 /150
126 / 150

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 9 of 11 (24/09/2024 13:41)

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Veteran
Veteran

O ONNWWWWNR oNOU P~ W

el el el sl el el
kOkOU'IU'IU'I(IJI'IWWN'—‘II L | O | A 1

NNNNN
UuwWwwrE
I

WINNNN
[e>2\elNe ol e) N0

WWwWwwww
NNNN-
Il

wWwwww
O O 00NN

ADAPADDAMDD
NOUTDh WH =

Charlie Faulds
Alasdair Turnbull
Benjamin Rivers
Edward Cleverley
Troy Thornell
Rhys Harrison

Guy Franklin
Emma Stacey
Jack Lovick
Jacob O'Loughlin
Luke Mortimer
Owen Jones
Charles Monahan
Mark Webster
Dorian Evans
Harry Seal

Scott Barnett
Robert Taylor
Julian Morris
Karl Field
Darren Moon
Jamie Passant
Lewis Steed
Robert Evans
Adrian Smith
Callum Noble
Mark Doyle

Ross Oaten

Alex Jessett
Daryl Vas

James Graves-Morris
Theo Coleman
Tim James

Max Daniel
Adam Bromfield
Neil Clark

Sean Boucher
Justin Clayton
Nicole Hewing
Patrick Croft
Sarah White
Thomas Booth
Annalise Evans
Rachel Samber
Alan Ayers
Johanne Field
Josh Bellett
Karen Shoreman
James Faulkner
Jonathan Kendall
Marcus Langford
Dean Gibbs

Sam Green

Will Thatcher
Phillip Marks

EE131007
S56639
EE146449
EE143135
EE143719
SS6578

EE99866
EE125027
EE110965
WW2817
EE141168
WW832
EE130343
EE126536
EE137822
EE107556
EE87191
EE88473
EE113122
EE85635
EES5968
EE127727
EE109360
WW567
EE124651
EE142293
EE148003
EE12055
EE139674
EE140952
EE146260
EE129330
EE91767
EE130607
EE141360
EE141831
EE131259
EE64553
EE125563
EE91093
EE103733
EE124132
EE137821
EE105872
EE103655
EE137851
EE148786
EE145904
EE140597
WW1997
EE146517
EE116789
EE105770

EE19567
EE50222

>
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124 / 150
123/ 150
122 /150
119/ 150
118 / 150
110/ 150

132 /150
131 /150
130/ 150
130 / 150
130 / 150
130/ 150
129 /150
129/ 150
128 / 150
128 / 150
127 / 150
126 / 150
125/ 150
125/ 150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
122 /150
121 /150
121 /150
119 /150
119/ 150
118 / 150
118 / 150
116 / 150
115/ 150
115/ 150
114 / 150
111 /150
110/ 150
109/ 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
107 / 150
106 / 150
96/ 150
95 /150
95/ 150
93/ 150
93 /150
71/ 150
55/ 150
41 /150
22 / 150
0/ 150

135/ 150
131/ 150
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Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran

Shaun Stacey
Matt Hance
Paul Lovick
Simon Davis
Steve Whitelock
Trevor Bell
Kevin Jobling
Phil Rowbottom
Richard Pike
Robert Eggins
Chris Baker
Martin Nobbs
Jeff Waters
Nick Moss

Ian Baldock
Nigel Hart
Robert Harrison
Robert Malin
Natasha Vadasz
Pet Easton
Gugsy Ahmed
Mark Allen

Paul Tilbury
Guy Watson
Nick Woodward
Stuart Holland
Guy Coleman
Andrew Gibbs
Ian Gander
Michael Goss
Mark Hardy
Russell Allen
Thomas Massey
Andrew Seirlis
Simon Shoreman
Nick Adams
Dave Hughes
John Lawn

Tim King

Derek Monahan
Nicholas Wood
Stephen Miller
James Boddey
John Edmunds
Jamie Harding

Mike Harding

Christopher Smith

Barry Green
Andy Armstrong
Jeffrey Dix
Martin Reynolds
John Price
Kenneth Bennett
David Hallett
Keith Grantham
David Coward

EE63158
EE91416
EE87112
EE12965
EE27981
EE42374
EE10320
EE48710
EE101977
EE112913
EE89641
EE147074
EE113745
EE114600
EE84020
WW635
Ww2283
EE131100
EE105601
EE97549
EE96054
EE117178
EE99189
EE88677
EE82564
EE56565
EE91922
EE82084
EE108297
EE91118
EE73095
EE52040
S57088
EE143387
EE145905
EE132643
EE124174
EE98404
EE87795
EE132907
EE138114
EE100569
EE85764
EE129941
EE72207

WW449
EE103091
EE10612
EE67654
EE85315
EE13
EE15004
EE67499
EE96151
EE45557
EE125261

>
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130 / 150
129 / 150
128 / 150
127 / 150
127 / 150
127 / 150
126 / 150
123 /150
122 /150
120/ 150
119 /150
116 / 150
114 / 150
114 /150
113/ 150
113 /150
113 /150
112 /150
111 /150
110/ 150
109/ 150
109 / 150
109 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
108 / 150
107 / 150
106 / 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
103 /150
103/ 150
103 /150
102 / 150
102 / 150
100 / 150
99 / 150

99/ 150

96/ 150

91 /150

91/ 150

91/ 150

89/ 150

84/ 150

55/ 150

132 /150
131 /150
126 / 150
122 /150
122 / 150
122 /150
119 /150
118 / 150
113 /150
112 /150
111 /150
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SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran

11
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
19
21
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
28
28
28
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40

John Harrison
Stephen Dale
Charlie Avery
Mr JA Hatchard
Chris Dare

Jeff Bone

Roy Clayton
Andy Shore
Colin Hanson
John Pool

Hugh Smith
John Mascall
Stephen Smith
Steve Rickett
Robert Butler
Brian Buckland
Christopher Dobbs
Dave Asher
David Brown
William Walker
Sheila Jones
Andrew Riches
George Keys
Peter Rea
Geoffrey Huggins
Ian Gillespie
Stephen Watts
William Barton
Michael Holmes

EE113154
EE90855
EE28464
EE37222
EE68090
EE111068
EE22272
EE29432
EE55080
EE66957
EE35139
EE131719
EE48343
EE70267
EE107122
EE27051
EE107852
EE24184
EE57930
EE53780
EE122132
EE125842
EE21659
EE125252
EE123441
EE107435
EE42631
EE1098
EE35575

>
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111/ 150
110/ 150
107 / 150
106 / 150
105/ 150
105/ 150
104 / 150
103 /150
103 /150
100/ 150
97/ 150
97/ 150
96 / 150
96/ 150
90/ 150
89/ 150
88/ 150
88 /150
88/ 150
88/ 150
86 / 150
85/ 150
81/ 150
81/ 150
80/ 150
74 / 150
46 / 150
41 /150
35/ 150
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